Family Income Eligibility Tables
You are eligible to apply for UCLA Summer Sessions’ Bruin Ascent Summer Experience (BASE) if your
household adjusted gross income (AGI) is equal to or lower than the amount in the table applicable to
you. The below tables and their numbers are pulled from the California Department of Housing &
Community Development’s annual State Income Limits report.

To find the applicable table for you, please select the California county you live in and view the row that
matches the number of persons in your household. Your adjusted gross income (AGl) can be found on
Line 11 of the 1040 IRS Tax Form. If your household does not have tax documents available, please email
confidential@summer.ucla.edu to discuss alternate options for providing financial documentation.
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Alameda County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$54,500

$62,300

$70,100

$77,850

$84,100

$90,350

$96,550

(N lW|IN

$102,800

Alpine County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$37,000

$42,250

$47,550

$52,850

$57,050

$61,300

$65,550

(NN lW|IN

$69,750

Amador County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$35,300

$40,350

$45,400

$50,400

$54,450

$58,500

$62,500

O|IN|OOjn|h~WIN

$66,550

Butte County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$31,750

$36,300

$40,850

$45,350

$49,000

$52,600

$56,250

O|N|ON|B~WIN

$59,850




Calaveras County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)

1

$33,400

$38,150

$42,900

$47,650

$51,500

$55,300

$59,100

O IN OB WN

$62,900

Colusa County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

O INOLN|BWIN

$58,050

Contra Costa County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)

1

$54,500

$62,300

$70,100

$77,850

$84,100

$90,350

$96,550

O IN OB WN

$102,800

Del Norte County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

O N OB (WN

$58,050




El Dorado County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$41,300

$47,150

$53,050

$58,950

$63,650

$68,400

$73,100

(NN lW|IN

$77,850

Fresno County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Glenn County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Humboldt County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,950

$35,350

$39,750

$44,150

$47,700

$51,250

$54,750

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$58,300




Imperial County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Inyo County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Kern County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Kings County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$58,050




Lake County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Lassen County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Los Angeles County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$48,550

$55,450

$62,400

$69,350

$74,900

$80,450

$86,000

(NN lW|IN

$91,550

Madera County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$58,050




Marin County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$68,550

$78,350

$88,150

$97,900

$105,750

$113,600

$121,400

(NN lW|IN

$129,250

Mariposa County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Mendocino County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$31,650

$36,200

$40,700

$45,200

$48,850

$52,450

$56,050

(NN lW|IN

$59,700

Merced County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$58,050




Modoc County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Mono County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$32,700

$37,400

$42,050

$46,750

$50,450

$54,200

$57,950

(NN lW|IN

$61,700

Monterey County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$46,350

$53,000

$59,600

$66,200

$71,500

$76,800

$82,100

(NN lW|IN

$87,400

Napa County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$51,400

$58,700

$66,100

$73,400

$79,300

$85,150

$91,050

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$96,900




Nevada County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$36,500

$41,700

$46,900

$52,100

$56,300

$60,450

$64,650

(NN lW|IN

$68,800

Orange County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$55,250

$63,100

$71,050

$78,900

$85,250

$91,550

$97,850

(NN lW|IN

$104,150

Placer County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$41,300

$47,150

$53,050

$58,950

$63,650

$68,400

$73,100

(NN lW|IN

$77,850

Plumas County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$32,250

$36,850

$41,450

$46,050

$49,750

$53,450

$57,150

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$60,800

10



Riverside County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$35,900

$41,000

$46,100

$51,250

$55,350

$59,450

$63,550

(NN lW|IN

$67,650

Sacramento County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$41,300

$47,150

$53,050

$58,950

$63,650

$68,400

$73,100

(NN lW|IN

$77,850

San Benito County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$42,850

$49,000

$55,100

$61,200

$66,100

$71,000

$75,900

(NN lW|IN

$80,800

San Bernardino County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$35,900

$41,000

$46,100

$51,250

$55,350

$59,450

$63,550

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$67,650

11



San Diego County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$53,050

$60,600

$68,200

$75,750

$81,850

$87,900

$93,950

(NN lW|IN

$100,000

San Francisco County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$68,550

$78,350

$88,150

$97,900

$105,750

$113,600

$121,400

(NN lW|IN

$129,250

San Joaquin County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$33,750

$38,600

$43,400

$48,200

$52,100

$55,950

$59,800

(NN lW|IN

$63,650

San Luis Obispo County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$44,600

$50,950

$57,300

$63,650

$68,750

$73,850

$78,950

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$84,050

12



San Mateo County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$68,550

$78,350

$88,150

$97,900

$105,750

$113,600

$121,400

(NN lW|IN

$129,250

Santa Barbara County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$56,950

$65,050

$73,200

$81,300

$87,850

$94,350

$100,850

(NN lW|IN

$107,350

Santa Clara County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$64,550

$73,750

$82,950

$92,150

$99,550

$106,900

$114,300

(NN lW|IN

$121,650

Santa Cruz County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$63,400

$72,450

$81,500

$90,550

$97,800

$105,050

$112,300

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$119,550

13



Shasta County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$31,200

$35,650

$40,100

$44,550

$48,150

$51,700

$55,250

(NN lW|IN

$58,850

Sierra County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$31,500

$36,000

$40,500

$45,000

$48,600

$52,200

$55,800

(NN lW|IN

$59,400

Siskiyou County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Solano County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$44,050

$50,350

$56,650

$62,900

$67,950

$73,000

$78,000

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$83,050

14



Sonoma County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$48,450

$55,350

$62,250

$69,150

$74,700

$80,250

$85,750

(NN lW|IN

$91,300

Stanislaus County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$31,900

$36,450

$41,000

$45,550

$49,200

$52,850

$56,500

(NN lW|IN

$60,150

Sutter County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Tehama County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$58,050

15



Trinity County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGl)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

Tulare County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$28,900

$33,000

$37,150

$41,250

$44,550

$47,850

$51,150

(NN lW|IN

$54,450

Tuolumne County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$33,900

$38,750

$43,600

$48,450

$52,350

$56,200

$60,100

(NN lW|IN

$63,950

Ventura County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$49,250

$56,300

$63,350

$70,350

$76,000

$81,650

$87,250

O |IN|OOjL|h~WIN

$92,900

16



Yolo County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$40,400

$46,150

$51,900

$57,650

$62,300

$66,900

$71,500

(NN lW|IN

$76,100

Yuba County

Number of persons in household

Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGlI)

1

$30,800

$35,200

$39,600

$43,950

$47,500

$51,000

$54,500

(NN lW|IN

$58,050

17
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