#### **Family Income Eligibility Tables**

You are eligible to apply for UCLA Summer Sessions' Bruin Ascent Summer Experience (BASE) if your household adjusted gross income (AGI) is **equal to or lower than** the amount in the table applicable to you. The below tables and their numbers are pulled from the California Department of Housing & Community Development's annual State Income Limits report.

To find the applicable table for you, please select the California county you live in and view the row that matches the number of persons in your household. Your adjusted gross income (AGI) can be found on Line 11 of the 1040 IRS Tax Form. If your household does not have tax documents available, please email confidential@summer.ucla.edu to discuss alternate options for providing financial documentation.

#### Table of Contents

Alameda County	3
Alpine County	3
Amador County	3
Butte County	3
Calaveras County	4
Colusa County	4
Contra Costa County	4
Del Norte County	4
El Dorado County	5
Fresno County	5
Glenn County	5
Humboldt County	5
Imperial County	6
Inyo County	6
Kern County	6
Kings County	6
Lake County	7
Lassen County	7
Los Angeles County	7
Madera County	7
Marin County	8
Mariposa County	8
Mendocino County	8
Merced County	8
Modoc County	9

Mono County	S
Monterey County	g
Napa County	g
Nevada County	10
Orange County	10
Placer County	10
Plumas County	10
Riverside County	11
Sacramento County	11
San Benito County	11
San Bernardino County	11
San Diego County	12
San Francisco County	12
San Joaquin County	12
San Luis Obispo County	12
San Mateo County	13
Santa Barbara County	13
Santa Clara County	13
Santa Cruz County	13
Shasta County	14
Sierra County	14
Siskiyou County	14
Solano County	14
Sonoma County	15
Stanislaus County	15
Sutter County	15
Tehama County	15
Trinity County	16
Tulare County	16
Tuolumne County	16
Ventura County	16
Yolo County	17
Yuba County	17

### **Alameda County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$54,500
2	\$62,300
3	\$70,100
4	\$77,850
5	\$84,100
6	\$90,350
7	\$96,550
8	\$102,800

### Alpine County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$37,000
2	\$42,250
3	\$47,550
4	\$52,850
5	\$57,050
6	\$61,300
7	\$65,550
8	\$69,750

### **Amador County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$35,300
2	\$40,350
3	\$45,400
4	\$50,400
5	\$54,450
6	\$58,500
7	\$62,500
8	\$66,550

#### **Butte County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$31,750
2	\$36,300
3	\$40,850
4	\$45,350
5	\$49,000
6	\$52,600
7	\$56,250
8	\$59,850

#### **Calaveras County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$33,400
2	\$38,150
3	\$42,900
4	\$47,650
5	\$51,500
6	\$55,300
7	\$59,100
8	\$62,900

### **Colusa County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

### Contra Costa County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$54,500
2	\$62,300
3	\$70,100
4	\$77,850
5	\$84,100
6	\$90,350
7	\$96,550
8	\$102,800

#### **Del Norte County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# El Dorado County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$41,300
2	\$47,150
3	\$53,050
4	\$58,950
5	\$63,650
6	\$68,400
7	\$73,100
8	\$77,850

# Fresno County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

### **Glenn County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# **Humboldt County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,950
2	\$35,350
3	\$39,750
4	\$44,150
5	\$47,700
6	\$51,250
7	\$54,750
8	\$58,300

# Imperial County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# Inyo County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

### Kern County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# Kings County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# Lake County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

### **Lassen County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

#### **Los Angeles County**

,	
Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$48,550
2	\$55,450
3	\$62,400
4	\$69,350
5	\$74,900
6	\$80,450
7	\$86,000
8	\$91,550

# Madera County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# Marin County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$68,550
2	\$78,350
3	\$88,150
4	\$97,900
5	\$105,750
6	\$113,600
7	\$121,400
8	\$129,250

# Mariposa County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

### Mendocino County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$31,650
2	\$36,200
3	\$40,700
4	\$45,200
5	\$48,850
6	\$52,450
7	\$56,050
8	\$59,700

# Merced County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

### **Modoc County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# Mono County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$32,700
2	\$37,400
3	\$42,050
4	\$46,750
5	\$50,450
6	\$54,200
7	\$57,950
8	\$61,700

### Monterey County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$46,350
2	\$53,000
3	\$59,600
4	\$66,200
5	\$71,500
6	\$76,800
7	\$82,100
8	\$87,400

# Napa County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$51,400
2	\$58,700
3	\$66,100
4	\$73,400
5	\$79,300
6	\$85,150
7	\$91,050
8	\$96,900

### Nevada County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$36,500
2	\$41,700
3	\$46,900
4	\$52,100
5	\$56,300
6	\$60,450
7	\$64,650
8	\$68,800

# Orange County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$55,250
2	\$63,100
3	\$71,050
4	\$78,900
5	\$85,250
6	\$91,550
7	\$97,850
8	\$104,150

### Placer County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$41,300
2	\$47,150
3	\$53,050
4	\$58,950
5	\$63,650
6	\$68,400
7	\$73,100
8	\$77,850

# Plumas County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$32,250
2	\$36,850
3	\$41,450
4	\$46,050
5	\$49,750
6	\$53,450
7	\$57,150
8	\$60,800

# Riverside County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$35,900
2	\$41,000
3	\$46,100
4	\$51,250
5	\$55,350
6	\$59,450
7	\$63,550
8	\$67,650

### Sacramento County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$41,300
2	\$47,150
3	\$53,050
4	\$58,950
5	\$63,650
6	\$68,400
7	\$73,100
8	\$77,850

### San Benito County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$42,850
2	\$49,000
3	\$55,100
4	\$61,200
5	\$66,100
6	\$71,000
7	\$75,900
8	\$80,800

# San Bernardino County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$35,900
2	\$41,000
3	\$46,100
4	\$51,250
5	\$55,350
6	\$59,450
7	\$63,550
8	\$67,650

# San Diego County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$53,050
2	\$60,600
3	\$68,200
4	\$75,750
5	\$81,850
6	\$87,900
7	\$93,950
8	\$100,000

### San Francisco County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$68,550
2	\$78,350
3	\$88,150
4	\$97,900
5	\$105,750
6	\$113,600
7	\$121,400
8	\$129,250

### San Joaquin County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$33,750
2	\$38,600
3	\$43,400
4	\$48,200
5	\$52,100
6	\$55,950
7	\$59,800
8	\$63,650

# San Luis Obispo County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$44,600
2	\$50,950
3	\$57,300
4	\$63,650
5	\$68,750
6	\$73,850
7	\$78,950
8	\$84,050

### San Mateo County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$68,550
2	\$78,350
3	\$88,150
4	\$97,900
5	\$105,750
6	\$113,600
7	\$121,400
8	\$129,250

### Santa Barbara County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$56,950
2	\$65,050
3	\$73,200
4	\$81,300
5	\$87,850
6	\$94,350
7	\$100,850
8	\$107,350

### Santa Clara County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$64,550
2	\$73,750
3	\$82,950
4	\$92,150
5	\$99,550
6	\$106,900
7	\$114,300
8	\$121,650

# Santa Cruz County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$63,400
2	\$72,450
3	\$81,500
4	\$90,550
5	\$97,800
6	\$105,050
7	\$112,300
8	\$119,550

### Shasta County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$31,200
2	\$35,650
3	\$40,100
4	\$44,550
5	\$48,150
6	\$51,700
7	\$55,250
8	\$58,850

### Sierra County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$31,500
2	\$36,000
3	\$40,500
4	\$45,000
5	\$48,600
6	\$52,200
7	\$55,800
8	\$59,400

### Siskiyou County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# Solano County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$44,050
2	\$50,350
3	\$56,650
4	\$62,900
5	\$67,950
6	\$73,000
7	\$78,000
8	\$83,050

# Sonoma County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$48,450
2	\$55,350
3	\$62,250
4	\$69,150
5	\$74,700
6	\$80,250
7	\$85,750
8	\$91,300

### Stanislaus County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$31,900
2	\$36,450
3	\$41,000
4	\$45,550
5	\$49,200
6	\$52,850
7	\$56,500
8	\$60,150

### **Sutter County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# Tehama County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# **Trinity County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050

# **Tulare County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$28,900
2	\$33,000
3	\$37,150
4	\$41,250
5	\$44,550
6	\$47,850
7	\$51,150
8	\$54,450

### **Tuolumne County**

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$33,900
2	\$38,750
3	\$43,600
4	\$48,450
5	\$52,350
6	\$56,200
7	\$60,100
8	\$63,950

# Ventura County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$49,250
2	\$56,300
3	\$63,350
4	\$70,350
5	\$76,000
6	\$81,650
7	\$87,250
8	\$92,900

# Yolo County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$40,400
2	\$46,150
3	\$51,900
4	\$57,650
5	\$62,300
6	\$66,900
7	\$71,500
8	\$76,100

# Yuba County

Number of persons in household	Household Adjusted Gross Income (AGI)
1	\$30,800
2	\$35,200
3	\$39,600
4	\$43,950
5	\$47,500
6	\$51,000
7	\$54,500
8	\$58,050